DTS0042 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 04-JAN-2012            1
Figure 1:  Dimensions Of 3 PIN
Optical Power Monitor
Units are in inches [mm]
219 Westbrook Rd, Ottawa, ON, Canada,  K0A 1L0   Toll Free: 1-800-361-5415  Tel:(613) 831-0981   Fax:(613) 836-5089   E-mail: sales@ozoptics.com
Features:
•   Low cost
•   Miniature size package

8.  How long should each end of the fiber be?
9.  Do you need the fiber cabled?  What cable size do you need?
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
3
A customer needs to monitor the signal power from a polarization maintaining fiber before an optical amplifier.  The customer will fusion splice
an inline power monitor into his system. The signal wavelength is from 1520 to 1570 nm. The OZ Optics bar code number and description of the
power monitor for this application is as follows:
Bar Code Part Number Description
23841 OPM-11-1550-8/125-P-XX-1-2-3-INGAAS Single channel PM optical power monitor for 1450-1650nm wavelengths, with a 3% tap
ratio and using a PIN InGaAs detector. The fiber on either side of the monitor is 1 meter
long, 1mm jacketed, and with no connectors.
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
Bar Code  Part Number Description
37368 OPM-11-1550-9/125-S-XX-1-1-1-INGAAS-
TO18
Single channel singlemode optical power monitor for 1450-1650nm wavelengths, with a 1% tap
ratio, and using a PIN InGaAs detector in a 3pin TO-18 can. The fiber on either side of the
monitor is 1 meter long, 1mm loose tube jacketed, with no connectors.
13649 OPM-11-1550-9/125-S-XX-1-1-1-INGAAS Single channel singlemode optical power monitor for 1450-1650nm wavelengths, with a 1% tap
ratio, and using a PIN InGaAs detector. The fiber on either side of the monitor is 1 meter long,
1mm loose tube jacketed, with no connectors.
16241 OPM-11-1550-8/125-P-XX-1-1-1-INGAAS Single channel PM optical power monitor for 1450-1650nm wavelengths, with a 1% tap ratio,
and using a PIN InGaAs detector. The fiber on either side of the monitor is 1 meter long, 1mm
jacketed, with no connectors.
13650 OPM-11-1300-7/125-P-XX-1-1-1-INGAAS Single channel PM optical power monitor for 1280-1440nm wavelengths, with a 1% tap ratio,
and using a PIN InGaAs detector. The fiber on either side of the monitor is 1 meter long, 1mm
jacketed, with no connectors.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
Example #2: Laser diode with integrated power monitor: Laser diodes can be built with inline optical taps directly inside the package to monitor the